
IN OR 2736/893 AS TO PAR 3 HENDERSON MARGARETTE ANNE & WILLIAM LEON
6002 SHINDLER DR
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32222

20-4N-25-0000-0006-0220

0001 VAC W/XFOB
05

5001.00

481218 HADDOCK RD, HILLIARD
05/21/2025 MLU

12/16/2024 TW 1.28 57,600 0 0 57,600
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4

0
12,000
57,600
69,600

0
69,600

0
69,600
69,600
12,000

58,009

2736/893 9/06/2024 WD Q I 05 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILL CECIL

HENDERSON MARGARETT

0857/0282 11/30/1998 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILL NOLAN SR

GILL CECIL
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240012575 DEMO 11/07/2024

1 0936 SEPTC TANK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 1973 100 6,000

2 0937 WELL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 1973 100 6,000

12,000

1 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 57,600


